
Te Huinga Hapu Member Hapu Representative Hapu  
Representative Email

Hapu Alternate  
Representative

Hapu Alternate  
Representative Email

Te Uriroroi (Poroti) Taipari Munro taiparim@gmail.com

Ngati Kahu o Torongare Haane Rudolph ruakiwhiria@gmail.com Shilane Shirkey shilane_shirkey@hotmail.co.nz

Te Waiariki, Ngati Korora  
Ngati Takapari Hapu Trust Langdon Bradley langdon@tewaiariki.com Donnella Phillips donnella@tewaiariki.com

Ngati Takapari Hapu (Ngunguru) Rose Wellington rosewellington09@gmail.com

Ngati Toki Janelle Beazley janelle.beazley@xtra.co.nz janelle.beazley@xtra.co.nz

Ngati Horahia (Mangakahia) Janelle Beazley janelle.beazley@xtra.co.nz

Te Uri o Hikihiki (Mokau) Hepi Haika hephaika@gmail.com Simon Mitchell aorakimitchell@gmail.com

Te Orewai (Pipiwai) Delaraine Armstrong delaraine@gmail.com Len Bristowe ngabush@live.com

Patuharakeke (Takahiwai) Gina Murray ginamurray@hotmail.co.nz Shilane Shirkey shilane_shirkey@hotmail.co.nz

Te Parawhau (Whangarei) Hinemoa Apetera apetera.hinemoa49@gmail.com

Te Whanau a Rangiwhaaku 
(Matapouri) Sandra Hawken trwhapu@gmail.com Aperahama Edwards aperahama.edwards@outlook.co.nz

Ngati Toki ki Moananui  
(Matapouri) Sandra Hawken Aperahama Edwards aperahama.edwards@outlook.co.nz

Kainga Kuri Aperahama Edwards aperahama.edwards@outlook.co.nz Sandra Hawken trwhapu@gmail.com

Te Akitai ki Matapouri Sandra Hawken trwhapu@gmail.com Aperahama Edwards aperahama.edwards@outlook.co.nz

Ngati Hau  
(Whakapara/Glenbervie) Mike Kake michael.kake48@gmail.com Nicki Wakefield nickilouisa@gmail.com

Ngati Korora (Pataua) Huia Busby huia.busby@gmail.com Ricki Munroe dixsonmunroe@gmail.com

Ngati Hine Peter Prime peterprime@live.com.au


